Product group
15.32
Extensions: 	 see chapter for FRL service units
Gauges:	 see chapter for measuring devices
Spare parts: 	see separate spare parts list
G1/4 and G1/2
B11, accessory: gauge
B548, accessory: gauge
Order example:
B548-02DHAS
*1 at 7 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop	 *2 04 = 0…4 bar, 10 = 0…10 bar, 16 = 0…16 bar
C
	 40	 156	  95	 0.04	  27	  450	 21	 G1/4	 0.2 … 1.8	 B548-02DHAS	 460,00
									         0.2 … 4.0	 B548-02DHBS	 460,00
									         0.3 … 9.0	 B548-02DHCS	 460,00
	 62	 216	 125	 0.12	 138	 2 300	 21	 G1/2	 0.2 … 1.8	 B11-04DJAS	 850,00
									         0.2 … 4.0	 B11-04DJBS	 850,00
									         0.3 … 9.0	 B11-04DJCS	 850,00
									         0.5 … 17	 B11-04DJDS	 850,00
	 5 µm filter element			   B . . . -0. . G . . 	 + 3,50
	 NPT	 connection thread		  B . . . -0. . . . . N	 +10,00
	 automatic drain	 made of SST,  SA10MDSS, max. 12 bar	 for B11	 B11 -04. . . . R	+180,00